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GAWLER WINTER PAIRS CONGRESS 2010 - OVERALL RESULTS

Pair

GRAHAM PELLEN & PHIL GALLASCH
DIANNE MARLER & LINDA ALEXANDER
DAVID LUSK & PAUL HUDSON

JOHN SMITH & SHARMIN HOOLE

SULLY DETMOLD & WARDIE ADAMSON
ALEX MCAULEY & BILL NASH

ATTILIO DE LUCA & SUSAN EMERSON
JOHN STURGUL & ALISON STURGUL
JULIE BOYCE & YOLANDE SHORE
MAUREEN LINDSAY & STEWART LINDSAY
PHIL GUE & MARGARE WALTERS
MAURICE O'REILLY & EUNICE KAMPMAN
ARTHUR DAVIES & DAVID SHILLING
FELICIT GUNNER & PRUDIE WAGNER
PAUL WALKER & PETER JANES

ANNE HARRIS & ROSEMAR GRUND
MARIE MCMAHON & PETER WILLIAMS
RAYMOND JONES & RITA JONES

HELEN KITE & DEE BAIRD

EUNICE HANDTKE & CHRIS HANLEY
NORMA NEWTON & STEPHEN PRINGLE
BRIAN JOHNSON & JILL JOHNSON

LOIS DUKE & IAN RAMSEY

MERILYN PARIS & CHRIS BARNWELL
BARBARA SUMPTER & SUE ALEXANDER
JOHN ELLIOTT & PATRICI MITCHELL
EILEEN SEABORN & JUDITH CASTELL
MIKE ROBERTSON & MAHES MAHESWARAN
LEN COOK & BERYL GOODCHILD

MEG DUNN & JILL FREER

LIBBY LOCK & SANDRA MORRISON
HELEN ROLLOND & DINI FOTHERINGHAM
KEVIN SLOANE & GEORGY TREGENZA
CAROL DAVEY & RON DURANT

JULIE GIBBENS & ANN BLINMAN
DOREEN DRYSDALE & ADELAID ABBOTT
PAMELA MAWSON & MARGARE O'DONNELL
KEVIN JONES & JOAN LEE

SHIRLEY CHAMBERS & MARY CLARK
LUCY BARUA & ROCIO BARUA

MICHAEL KENNY & ELAINE KENNY

Session 1

615.40
611.90
650.90
529.30
510.90
482.80
548.70
482.30
546.70
497.60
516.00
515.70
496.50
491.40
525.20
538.60
523.30
499.40
457.00
490.20
401.10
457.50
427.60
460.00
407.40
443.00
480.20
428.50
418.70
361.80
445.40
398.50
396.00
362.40
456.60
337.50
327.00
350.90
344.50
296.90
273.10

67.0%
66.7%
70.9%
57.7%
55.7%
52.6%
59.8%
52.5%
59.6%
54.2%
56.2%
56.2%
54.1%
53.5%
57.2%
58.7%
57.0%
54.4%
49.8%
53.4%
43.7%
49.8%
46.6%
50.1%
44.4%
48.3%
52.3%
46.7%
45.6%
39.4%
48.5%
43.4%
43.1%
39.5%
49.7%
36.8%
35.6%
38.2%
37.5%
32.3%
29.8%
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Session 2

457.70
422.20
341.00
436.50
448.90
462.00
389.80
454.70
389.10
428.60
400.20
389.80
400.70
398.50
361.60
338.00
352.30
368.40
391.60
351.90
435.30
367.80
391.70
351.90
402.00
348.90
304.40
344.00
340.40
377.90
293.20
322.70
301.60
303.90
189.50
298.40
307.10
267.40
265.20
306.00
262.90

63.6%
58.6%
47.4%
60.6%
62.3%
64.2%
54.1%
63.2%
54.0%
59.5%
55.6%
54.1%
55.7%
55.4%
50.2%
46.9%
48.9%
51.2%
54.4%
48.9%
60.5%
51.1%
54.4%
48.9%
55.8%
48.5%
42.3%
47.8%
47.3%
52.5%
40.7%
44.8%
41.9%
42.2%
26.3%
41.5%
42.7%
37.1%
36.8%
42.5%
36.5%

130.60%
125.30%
118.33%
118.28%
118.00%
116.80%
113.90%
115.70%
113.60%
113.70%
111.80%
110.30%
109.80%
108.90%
107.40%
105.60%
105.90%
105.60%
104.20%
102.30%
104.20%
100.90%
101.00%
99.00%
100.20%
96.80%
94.60%
94.50%
92.90%
91.90%
89.20%
88.20%
85.00%
81.70%
76.00%
78.30%
78.30%
75.30%
74.30%
74.80%
66.30%

Totals

1073.10
1034.10
991.90
965.80
959.80
944.80
938.50
937.00
935.80
926.20
916.20
905.50
897.20
889.90
886.80
876.60
875.60
867.80
848.60
842.10
836.40
825.30
819.30
811.90
809.40
791.90
784.60
772.50
759.10
739.70
738.60
721.20
697.60
666.30
646.10
635.90
634.10
618.30
609.70
602.90
536.00
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GAWLER WINTER PAIRS 2010 30/05/10 SESSION 1 SECTION 1 RED

North South Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PATH

POINTS NO
3 MARIE MCMAHON & PETER WILLTIAMS .79 523.3 57.0% 7
4 PHIL GUE & MARGARE WALTERS .93 516.0 56.2% p)
6 MAUREEN LINDSAY & STEWART LINDSAY .32 497.6 54.2% 1
8 FELICIT GUNNER & PRUDIE WAGNER .23 491.4 53.5% 10
9 JOHN STURGUL & ALISON STURGUL .20 482.3 52.5% 4
11 BRIAN JOHNSON & JILL JOHNSON 457.5 49 _8% 9
13 JULIE GIBBENS & ANN BLINMAN 456.6 49.7% 6
16 BARBARA SUMPTER & SUE ALEXANDER 407.4 44 . 4% 2
18 HELEN ROLLOND & DINI FOTHERINGHAM 398.5 43.4% 8
21 DOREEN DRYSDALE & ADELAID ABBOTT 337.5 36.8% 3

East West 5Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PATII
POINTS NO
1 DAVID LUSK & PAUL HUDSON 1.50 650.9 70.9% 1
4 JULTE BROYCE, & YOLANDE SHORE .50 546.7 59.6% 6
5 ANNE HARRIS & ROSEMAR GRUND .38 538.6 58.7% 8
7 MAURICE O'REILLY & EUNICE KAMPMAN .25 515.7 56.2% 10
11 MERILYN PARIS & CHRIS BARNWELL 460.0 50.1% 4
13 MIKE ROBERTSON & MAHES MAHESWARAN 428.5 46.7% 9
14 LOIS DUKE & IAN RAMSEY 427.6 46.6% 3
15 KEVIN SLOANE & GEORGY TREGENZA 396.0 43.1% 2
16 KEVIN JONES & JOAN LEE 350.9 38.2% 7
19 LUCY BARUA & ROCIO BARUA 296.9 32.3% 50
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GAWLER WINTER PAIRS 2010 30/05/10 SESSION 1 SECTION 2 GRE

North South Scores

PLACE  NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAII

POINTS NO
1 DIANNE MARLER & LINDA ALEXANDER 1.58 611.9 66.7% 2
2 PAUL WALKER & PETER JANES 1.11 525.2 57.2% 11
5 RAYMOND JONES & RITA JONES .40 499 . 4 54.4% 4
7 ARTHUR DAVIES & DAVID SHILLING .26 496.5 54.1% 5
10 ETLEEN SEABORN & JUDITH CASTELL .18 480.2 52.3% 8
12 HELEN KITE & DEE BAIRD 457.0 49.8% 3
14 JOHN ELLIOTT & PATRICI MITCHELL 443.0 48.3% 1
15 LEN COOK & BERYL GOODCHILD 418.7 45.6% 10
17 NORMA NEWTON & STEPHEN PRINGLE 401.1 43.7% 6
19 CAROL DAVEY & RON DURANT 362.4 39.5% 7
20 MEG DUNN & 3TLL FREER 361.8 39.4% 9

East West Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAII

POINTS NO
2 GRAHAM PELLEN & PHIL GALLASCH 1.05 615.4 67.0% 6
3 ATTILIO DE LUCA & SUSAN EMERSON .75 548.7 59.8% 9
6 JOHN SMITH & SHARMIN HOOLE .30 529.3 57.7% 1
8 SULLY DETMOLD & WARDIE ADAMSON 21 510.9 55.7% 7
9 EUNICE HANDTKE & CHRIS HANLEY .19 490.2 53.4% 2
10 ALEX MCAULEY & BILL NASH .17 482.8 52.6% 4
12 LIBBY LOCK & SANDRA MORRISON 445 .4 48.5% 10
17 SHIRLEY CHAMBERS & MARY CLARK 344.5 37.5% 5
18 PAMELA MAWSON & MARGARE O'DONNELL 327.0 35.6% 11
20 MICHAEL KENNY & ELAINE KENNY 273.1 29.8% 80
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GAWL.ER WINTER PAIRS 2010 30/05/10 SESSION 2 SECTION 1 GREEN

North South Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAIR
POINTS NO
1 ALEX MCAULEY & BILL NASH 1.58 462.0 64.2% 11
2 JOHN STURGUL & ALISON STURGUL 1.11 454.7 63.2% 7
4 NORMA NEWTON & STEPHEN PRINGLE .53 435.3 60.5% 9
6 BARBARA SUMPTER & SUE ALEXANDER .32 402.0 55.8% 4
8 FELICIT GUNNER & PRUDIE WAGNER .23 398.5 55.4% 3
11 MEG DUNN & JILL FREER 377.9 52.5% 1
14 DAVID LUSK & PAUL HUDSON 341.0 47.4% 2
15 LEN COOK & BERYL GOODCHILD 340.4 47.3% 10
16 EILEEN SEABORN & JUDITH CASTELL 304.4 42.3% 8
17 DOREEN DRYSDALE & ADELAID ABBOTT 298.4 41.5% 5
21 JULIE GIBBENS & ANN BLINMAN 189.5 26.3% 6

East West 5cores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAIR
POINTS NO
3 DIANNE MARLER & LINDA ALEXANDER .75 422.2 58.6% 6
4 ARTHUR DAVIES & DAVID SHILLING .50 400.7 55.7% 2
5 LOIS DUKE & IAN RAMSEY .38 391.7 54.4% 3
6 HELEN KITE & DEE BAIRD .30 391.6 54.4% 7
7 ATTILIO DE LUCA & SUSAN EMERSON 25 389.8 54.1% 10
13 JOHN ELLTIOTT & PATRICI MITCHELL 348.9 48.5% 8
14 ANNE HARRIS & ROSEMAR GRUND 338.0 46.9% 1
16 PAMELA MAWSON & MARGARE O'DONNELL 307.1 42.7% 5
18 CAROL DAVEY & RON DURANT 303.9 42.2% 9
20 KEVIN JONES & JOAN LEE 267.4 37.1% 40
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GAWLER WINTER PAIRS 2010 30/05/10 SESSION 2 SECTION 2 RED

North South Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAIR
POINTS NO
3 JOHN SMITH & SHARMIN HOOLE .79 436.5 60. 6% 6
5 MAUREEN LINDSAY & STEWART LINDSAY .40 428.6 59.5% 1
7 PHIL GUE & MARGARE WALTERS .20 400.2 55.6% 10
9 MAURICE O'REILLY & EUNICE KAMPMAN .20 389.8 54.1% 4
10 JULTE BOYCE & YOLANDE SHORE .18 389.1 54.0% 2
12 EUNICE HANDTKE & CHRIS HANLEY 351.9 48.9% 8
13 MIKE ROBERTSON & MAHES MAHESWARAN 344.0 47.8% 3
18 LIBBY LOCK & SANDRA MORRISON 293.2 40. 7% 7
19 SHIRLEY CHAMBERS & MARY CLARK 265.2 36.8% 9
20 MICHAEL KENNY & ELAINE KENNY 262.9 36.5% 5

East West Scores

PLACE NAMES MASTER SCORE PERCENT PAIR
POINTS NO
1 GRAHAM PELLEN & PHIL GAELASCH 1.50 457.7 63.6% 9
2 SULLY DETMOLD & WARDIE ADAMSON 1.05 448.9 62.3% 10
8 RAYMOND JONES & RITA JONES .21 368.4 51.2% 8
9 BRIAN JOHNSON & JILL JOHNSON .19 367.8 51.1% 5
10 PAUL WALKER & PETER JANES .17 361.6 50.2% 7
11 MARIE MCMAHON & PETER WILLIAMS 352.3 48.9% 1
12 MERILYN PARIS & CHRIS BARNWELL 351.9 48.9% 2
15 HELEN ROLLOND & DINI FOTHERINGHAM 322.7 44 . 8% 3
17 LUCY BARUA & ROCIO BARUA 306.0 42.5% 4
19 KEVIN SLOANE & GEORGY TREGENZA 301.6 41,9% 60
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